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No. of!

April 30,
1921.

Sheep on
April 30.

1922.

No. of S

April 30,
1921.

Iheep on
April 30,

1922.

Pohangina County-—continued.
Viles, W. J., Elliott's, Apiti
Viles, W. J.,Apiti
Watson, W. IL, Apiti
Waugh, Thomas, jun., Kimbolton
White, C. IX, Raumai, Ashhurst
Whitehead, Herbert, Raumai
Whitehead, H. W., Raumai
Williams, William, Tarata, Kiwitea
Wingate Bros., Pohangina ..
Wycherley, A., Ashhurst
Wycherley, ft. Ashhurst

541
45

600
855

1,580
184

635
480
213
612

1,550
606

22
600

2,405
90

245

Manawatu County—continued.
Hunt, C S., Glon Oroua
Hunt, G. E., Rongotea
Hunt, II. H., Rongotea
Hunt, L. J., Rongotea
Johnston, D. E., Taikorea, Glen Oroua
Johnston, J. Goring (Estate ot), Highden,

Awahuri
Kilgour, J. P. (Estate of), Sanson
Kingdon, G. H., Rongotea
Knight, N. H., Rongotea
Lawrence Bros., Sanson .. - ..
Lawrence, William, Sanson
Leen, T., Rongotea
Legg, J., Bainesse
Lowery, Thomas, F'eilding
Lumsden, W. A., Sanson
Mair Bros., Lee's Line, Feilding
Manson, T. S., Fairfield, Awahuri
Masters, ft A., Lee's Lino, Foilding
Masters, IT. R., Ohakea..
Mathews, John, Awahuri
Matthews, Albert (private bag), Feilding ..
Matthews, G. H., Awahuri
Matthews, L. J., Sanson
Mudford, J. T., Taikorea
McKelvie, Jamos, Feilding
Moffat, W., Oroua Downs
Nairn, J. L., F'eilding
Natzke, Albert, Ohakea
Osborne, W., Glen Oroua
Poarco Bros., Sanson
Pedersen, A., Ohakea
Penny, A. E. (Estate of), Sanson..
Penny, W. S., Sandon ..
Perret, R. and J. H., Sanson
Peterson, ft H., Sanson, Feilding
Print, It., and Sons, Willow Glen, Taikorea
Purcell, Dennis, Foxton
Read, W. F., Sanson ■ ..
Read, W. F, Sanson (Fay's Farm)
Reid, D. W., Feilding
Ries, Hans, Motuiti,Foxton
Robinson, ft E., Claremont, Foxton
Robinson, F'., Beach Road, Foxton
Robinson, J. H. (Estate of), Foxton
Robinson, J. W., To Moana, Foxton
Robinson, 0. R., Kariri, Foxton
Ross, G. T., Rangiotu ..
Ross, W., Foxton
Rowe Bros., Makowhai, Rongotea,
Sanson, J., Glen Oroua
Sanson, J., Rongotea
Sanson, It. T., Sanson
Saunders, E. R., Newbury Lino, Fielding,

R.M.D.
Saunders, Thomas, Glen Oroua
Saxton, F. C. (private bag), Palmerston N.Scott, J. W. ft, Oroua Downs
Scott, Mrs. M. C. (private bag), Feilding ..
Simmons, J. H., Mangawhata
Simonsen, L., Itongotea
Simpson, A. J., Bull's
Simpson, John, Lee's Line, Feilding
Stern, Chris., Rongotea..
Stuekey, J. W., Himatangi
Thompson, W. J., Itongotea
Theed, VV. V., Halcombe
Tremain, Thomas, Ohakea
Vautier, R., Palmerston N.
Vile, C. E., Pukenui, Bull's
Wall, Dr., Marotiri
Walsh, M. (Estate of), Rongotea
Ward, Wallace (private bag), Feilding
Watts, J. W., Lee's Line, Feilding
Weightman, W. E., Awahuri
Williams, T. H., Sanson..
Wilson, A. H., Marotiri, Foxton
Wilson, Sir J. G, Ngaio, Bull's
Wilson, Robert Adam, Moutere, Parewanui,

Bull's
Wightman, John, Bull's
Young, John, Mount Stewart, Awahuri ..
You ng, Miss Ann, Loo's Line, Feilding
Young, Miss Margaret, Awahuri
Young, W. J., Mount Stewart, Awahuri ..

223
274
178
164
36

1 ,020

98
38
99

136
7

1,590

MANAWATU COUNTY
(In Manawatu Subdivision).

A'Court, If. T., Sanson
Amon, and Nimmo, Glen Oroua
Amon, William, Glen Oroua
Anderson, Roy, Ohakea
Avery, S., Sanson
Bailey, I'. O., Ohakea
Bailey, J. A., Ohakea ..
Baldwin, P. FT, Palmerston N. ..
Banks, W. E. L., Awahuri Road, Sanson ..
Barber, Henry (Estate of), Himatangi
Barber, James (Estate of),Foxton
Barber, W. FT, Foxton
Beazer, Mark, Lee's Line, F'eilding
Bishop, A. and W., Sanson
Boswoll, Ralph, Glen Oroua
Botcher, W., Rongotea
Boyden, J., Pines Farm, Himatangi
Bradley, J. B. (private bag), Feilding
Brooke-Tayl 0 r, Alexander, Bainesse
Brookie, William, Sanson
Bruce Bros., Awahuri
Buchanan, It II., Sandon Road, Foilding
Burgess, F. ft, Itongotea
Burne, W., Itongotea
Cameron, J., Sanson
Caske, H., Makikika, GladstoneRoad, Levin
Clavoy, Clement, Itongotea
Collins, Arthur, Awahuri
(Ionian, J. P., Groua Downs
Craig, Roy, Taikorea
Dalrymple and Wilson, Moutoro, Parewanui,

Bull's
Davis, W., Itongotea
Dawbin, William, Awahuri
Dear, George (Estate of), Itongotea
Doughty, John, Carnarvon, Rongotea
Duke, A., Rongotea
Doric and Harper, Aorangi, Feilding
Durie. J. M., Aorangi, F'eilding . .Easton, A. S., Foxton
East->n, P. S., Foxton
Eglinton, A. E., Spring Grovo, Sanson
Elterai, F. ft, Sanson
Pagan, H. J.,The Willows, Sanson
F'ay, William, Kimbolton
F'idd, IL, Rongotea
Field, W„ Halcombo ..
Foster, S., Craven House, Itongotea
F'recklington, E. F., Ohakea
F'rocklington, William, Carnavon
Furlong and Suisted, Bunnythorpe
Gardner, E., Itongotea
Gibbons, J. ft, Rongotea
Gloyn, John,and Sons, Rongotea
Grace, F'rank, Sanson
Gray, Kirk, Taikorea
Griffiths, Arthur, Taikorea, Glen Oroua
Gust, A. G, Rongotea
Hammond, H. G., Oroua Downs
Hammond, W. S. (private bag), Feilding ..
Harris, Job, Sanson
Harris, N. V., Ohakea
Hartley, A. H., Makowai
Heayns, ft, ITangiotu ..
Henderson, D., Sanson
Henderson, R., Ohakea, Sanson
Henson, John (Estate of), c/o Henson Bros.

(private bag), Feilding
Henson, Mrs. C. T. It., Sanson
Hobbs, A., Bull's
Hogg, W. F., Taikorea

608
2,190

204
207

130,499

951
344

284
526

2,675
558

1,073
4,404
1,157

53
422

8
306
270

131,305

563
Nil

150
27

225
1,133
1,873

155
Nil

4,450
1,019

35
232

60
241
409
842

2,264
6

1,566
590
543

16
994
132

Nil
762
896
138
928

Nil

016
1,143

36

679
512
250
333
277

2,700
273

1,100
1,092

569
340
176
421

9,639
30
80

307
778

1,372
40

691
569

1,529

800
1,247
Nil

1,252
Nil

012
Nil

299
357

3,200
241
912

1,082
276
280
172

373
13 j

8,864
Nil

80
357
356

1,339
50

■ 617
977

1,710
182
50

506
155
397
982

28
1,089
1,219
I ,807
1,028
1,239
Nil
Nil

15
58

Nil
379
213

1,344
16

1,155
1,089

652
12

402
233
497
782
556
178
988
400

925
432
430

390
308

1,344
1,251
1,818
1,168
1,435

17
711

17
12
6

448
150

1,057
354

1,059
240

70

2,040
1,000
2,300

443
119
810
588
254
123
21

955
185

657
395

Nil
Nil
Nil

1,819
Nil

1,158
Nil

564
21

521
307
240

95
0

1,025
Nil

282
Nil
816
401
428

Nil
30

200
25

705
2,300
1,158

4
33

1,407
8

2,862

2,920
428

268

329
546
233
372

1,108
230
344
410
202

1,334
379
369
802
283
516
500

44
5,762

2,500
571
222

12
12
68

533
28

664
280
222

Nil
181
212

1,410
799

Nil
389
210
318
467

22
5,994

955

35
903
473
433

1.145
25

130
81

1,155
2,250
1,069

47
55

18
2,728

382
1,092

307
300
375

491
1,110

233
305
230

363
87

490

431
Nil

687
102,704 J94.053
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